PROMPT PAYMENT ACT COMPLIANCE STATEMENT

NAIC CODE
60054
60534
97179
60739
71773
17965
62944
77780
61735
67369
62308
81973
95925
74209
70939
62286
68322
70580
73288
65978
61271
86355
81108

December 1, 2012

COMPANY NAME

Aetna Life Insurance Company

American Heritage Life Insurance Company
American Medical Security Life Insurance Company
American National Insurance Company

American National Life Insurance Company of Texas
American Sentinel Insurance Company

AXA Equitable Life Insurance Company

BlueCross BlueShield of Nebraska

Central Security Life Insurance Company

Cigna Health and Life Insurance Company
Connecticut General Life Insurance Company
Coventry Health and Life Insurance Company
Coventry Health Care of Nebraska, Inc.

Everence Insurance Company

Gerber Life Insurance Company

Golden Rule Insurance Company

Great-West Life & Annuity Insurance Co.

Humana Dental Insurance Company

Humana Insurance Company

Metropolitan Life Insurance Company

Principal Life Insurance Company

Standard Life and Accident Insurance Company
United Security Life and Health Insurance Company

DATE RECEIVED
11/26/12
10/26/12
11/20/12
11/19/12
11/19/12
10/05/12
11/26/12
10/10/12
11/15/12
11/13/12
11/13/12
10/09/12
10/09/12
11/01/12
11/30/12
11/05/12
11/13/12
10/02/12
10/02/12
11/08/12
11/27/12
11/19/12
10/18/12



